1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 1990-2006, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Performs ASK (amplitude shift keyed) modulation
and demodulation
• 32 kHz carrier frequency

techniques.
Mar 2006
Ordering Information
MT8840AE 18 Pin PDIP Tubes
MT8840AS 18 Pin SOIC Tubes
MT8840ASR 18 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel
MT8840AE1 18 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT8840ASR1 18 Pin SOIC* Tape & Reel
* Pb Free Matte Tin
0°C to +85°C
ISO2-CMOS MT8840
Data Over Voice Modem